
100m Lelaki

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

Ran
k ID Athlete Team Time React

1 0577 KHAIRUL HAFIZ BIN JANTAN KOM 10.72 -0.7 q
2 0449 MUHAMMAD EFRAIN FEERZAN KHAN PAHANG ELEPHANT WARRIOR 10.81 +0.4 q
3 0848 RAYAN WONG ZHEN NAM WIPERS 10.87 -0.7 q
4 0575 JONATHAN NYEPA KOM 10.90 -1.2 q
5 0289 ADAM HAKIM BIN SAMSUDDIN MSN SELANGOR 10.926 +0.0 q
6 0574 MUHAMMAD HAIQAL BIN HANAFI KOM 10.928 -0.6 q
7 0576 MUHAMMAD ARSYAD BIN MD SAAT KOM 11.16 -2.7 q
8 0411 MUHAMMAD UMAIRA BIN SUBRI KEDAH 11.160 +0.1 q
9 0824 DANISH IFTIKHAR BIN MUHAMMAD RO SUKMA JOHOR 11.18 -0.8 q

10 0857 REEVE KUA WIPERS 11.19 -0.5 q
11 0663 TAN ZHI HANG PULAU PINANG 11.20 +0.0 q
12 0327 AHMAD SUFI BIN MOHD FAIESAL MSN SELANGOR 11.25 -0.6 q
13 0342 JAMIE EL-REDHA ANG BIN NORHISHA SINGAPORE SPORTS SCHOOL 11.26 -2.7 q
14 0847 ADEYEMI ADETUNJI DOLAPO WIPERS 11.30 -2.7 q
15 0343 RAAM KUMAR MUTHUKUMARAN SINGAPORE SPORTS SCHOOL 11.33 -0.7 q
16 0140 MUHAMMAD SYAHMI IRFAN BIN ABDUL MELAKA 11.34 +0.1 q
17 0450 MUHAMMAD RIZAL MIKHAIL BIN MOHD PAHANG ELEPHANT WARRIOR 11.37 -0.8 q
18 0780 MUHAMAD DANISH AKMAL B.ABDUL KA PERAK 11.38 -0.6 q
19 0021 MUHAMMAD AMIR SHAZRIL BIN ABD G KELAB OLAHRAGA SETIAWANGSA 11.47 -0.5 q
20 0653 MUHAMMAD FARISH BIN YUSFARIZAL PULAU PINANG 11.51 -1.4 q
21 0453 MOHD FAIZ IQBAL PAHANG ELEPHANT WARRIOR 11.52 -0.6 q
22 0025 MOHD IKMAL BIN SAIFUL BAHRI TUDM 11.57 -0.5 q
23 0425 MUHAMMAD NOORHELMIE BIN MOHD RA MSN PARA 11.58 +0.0 q
24 0143 AHMAD AZIZI BIN ROZAINI MELAKA 11.60 -1.4 q
25 0424 MUHAMAD AFIQ BIN MOHAMAD ALI HA MSN PARA 11.63 -0.9
25 0540 SYAZRY SYAWAL BIN ABDULLAH BAHA SMK MUTIARA IMPIAN (MI ATHLETIC 11.63 +0.5
27 0759 MUHAMMAD HAZIQ HAIKAL BIN MOHD POA TERENGGANU 11.67 -0.8
28 0493 AVINASH MITRAN A/L VELU PONS (SUKMA) 11.68 -0.5
29 0507 MUHAMMAD AIMAN BIN BALKHIS PONS (SUKMA) 11.692 -0.5
30 0483 MUHAMMAD IMAN SYAQIR BIN MOHD F PONS (SUKMA) 11.693 -0.7
31 0925 MUHAMMAD ALTAF AMSYAR BIN NOR S PERAK 11.694 -1.4
32 0542 MUHAMMAD ALIF IKHWAN BIN MOHD N SMK MUTIARA IMPIAN (MI ATHLETIC 11.708 -1.4
33 0355 MUHAMMAD ADAM MUSTAQIM TCK 11.73 -0.5
33 0236 SHASI KUNAR SANKERAN TENTERA DARAT 11.73 -0.9
35 0013 MUHAMMAD AFIFFARIS BIN MOHAMAD KELAB OLAHRAGA SETIAWANGSA 11.74 -0.6
36 0634 MUHAMMAD AIRIEL ISKANDAR BIN RU ALPHA SSN JOHOR 11.76 -0.8
36 0660 LIM JIN SHEN PULAU PINANG 11.76 -0.9
38 0077 AUDRAY MACSHAQUILLE ANAK HILLAR MSN SARAWAK 11.79 -0.5
39 0452 MOHD HAZIQ DANISH PAHANG ELEPHANT WARRIOR 11.82 -0.6
39 0635 NUR MUHAMMAD ARIS PUTRA BIN HAS ALPHA SSN JOHOR 11.82 +0.1
41 0189 LIM ZI PING MUAR CHUNG HWA HIGH SCHOOL 11.83 -0.6
41 0049 LOO WEN JUN KAWAN ATHLETICS 11.83 +0.5
43 0790 MUHD ISMA HAQIM B.ISMAIL PERAK 11.85 -1.2
44 0026 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL ASYRAF BIN REBI TUDM 11.86 -0.3
45 0298 MUHAMMAD ARIF NAJDAT BIN HASSAN MSN SELANGOR 11.88 +0.4
46 0339 LIM WENCES GRIGORA ASIA SOLUTION 11.93 -1.2
47 0211 KUM BO IAN FALCON ATHLETICS 11.95 -0.5
48 0394 MUHAMMAD SYAHIER HAZIM BIN SIDI PERLIS 11.97 -0.8
49 0632 MUHAMMAD YUSUFF BIN JAAFAR ALPHA SSN JOHOR 12.05 -0.3
49 0861 AARON AHMAD BIN AHMAD BASTIAN WIPERS 12.05 -0.3
51 0718 ARIF HAIQAL IPTEK 12.08 -2.7



100m Lelaki

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Ran
k ID Athlete Team Time React

52 0069 MUHAMMAD ADAM SYAFIQ BIN OSMAN BEBAS (MUHAMMAD ADAM) 12.09 -0.7
52 0046 LIM HONG XUN KAWAN ATHLETICS 12.09 -1.4
54 0151 AHMAD FIRDAUS BIN MISRAN MELAKA 12.16 +0.0
55 0209 ONG ZI YANG FALCON ATHLETICS 12.18 -0.5
56 0051 ELMAN DARIUS BIN MOHD MARHABAN KAWAN ATHLETICS 12.19 -0.6
56 0550 MUHAMMAD IQBAL BIN MOHD AMRI SMK MUTIARA IMPIAN (MI ATHLETIC 12.19 +0.0
58 0710 LAI J-HIN TSUN JIN HIGH SCHOOL 12.21 +0.1
59 0859 MOHAMMAD NORFANSURI WIPERS 12.22 -0.5
60 0459 MOHD ZARUL PAHANG ELEPHANT WARRIOR 12.23 -1.2
61 0389 MUHAMMAD MUKHRIZ HAFIZ BIN ROSL PERLIS 12.27 -0.3
61 0926 ADAM HAIKAL BIN NOR AZWAN BEBAS (ADAM HAIKAL) 12.27 +0.5
63 0308 ANDI NASRUL B. JAINUDDIN MSN SELANGOR 12.28 -0.8
64 0309 MUHAMMAD AKID IFRAN BIN MD AZRI MSN SELANGOR 12.29 -0.6
65 0350 DANIAL RIZQ B. NORFENDY SMK ZA`BA 12.34 -0.5

66 0734 MEL VEAN MAJUANG PUSAT CEMERLANG OLAHRAGA 3
DIV 12.35 -0.3

66 0047 SEAN HUE SHER HENG KAWAN ATHLETICS 12.35 -0.9
68 0915 TAN KAR KIEN SEK. MEN. KUEN CHENG 12.37 -0.5

68 0743 MOHAMMAD IRWAN PUSAT CEMERLANG OLAHRAGA 3
DIV 12.37 -0.9

68 0748 HO YUAN SHEN CTAF 12.37 +0.0
71 0206 SHAH FAZRIN DANIEL BIN SHANIRWA FALCON ATHLETICS 12.38 -0.7
71 0231 MUHAMMAD MIRZA FITRI BIN MOHD F AMJAY 12.38 -1.4
73 0557 MUHAMMAD RIZQ ZARIF BIN MUHAMMA SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL 12.39 +0.4
74 0923 MOHAMED VAL MAAWIYA BEBAS (MOHAMED VAL MAAWIYA) 12.40 -0.9
75 0172 AHMAD NASIM AMZAR BIN AYOB PLD SUNGAI ARA 12.41 -0.8
76 0619 MUHAMMAD NURUL IMAN BIN AHMAD Z ALPHA SSN JOHOR 12.43 -0.5
76 0936 CHAI ZI JIAN KINTA - CHAI 12.43 -0.8
78 0053 SAMUEL CHAN JUN JIEA KAWAN ATHLETICS 12.441 -0.6
79 0712 CHAI ZONG YOU TSUN JIN HIGH SCHOOL 12.448 -1.2
80 0749 ADAM AQIL SUHAID BIN DINO CTAF 12.45 +0.4
81 0068 ADAM MALEK AL AZIZ COACH JEGA ATHLETIC CLUB (CJAC) 12.48 +0.5
82 0423 MOHAMAD RIDZUAN BIN MOHAMAD PUZ MSN PARA 12.50 -1.4

83 0730 MOHAMMAD KAMARUL NIZAM BIN AHMA PUSAT CEMERLANG OLAHRAGA 3
DIV 12.53 -0.7

84 0547 MUHAMMAD KHAIRAN NASRI BIN KAMA SMK MUTIARA IMPIAN (MI ATHLETIC 12.57 -0.9

85 0742 MOHAMAD SUHAIMI BIN HASIN PUSAT CEMERLANG OLAHRAGA 3
DIV 12.58 -1.4

86 0563 AKMAL SYAHMI BIN SUHARDI SMK PUTRAJAYA PRESINT 11(2) 12.63 -0.6
87 0470 TAN XUAN YI TEAM MAG 12.69 -2.7
88 0518 WINSON LEONG WAI JUN AULONG TEAM 12.75 -0.3
89 0012 GAVIN FEBRIANSYAH BIN NUVI NURD KELAB OLAHRAGA SETIAWANGSA 12.80 -0.6
90 0145 MUHAMMAD ADAM NAIMI BIN HAMZAH MELAKA 12.82 -0.9
91 0017 MOHAMAD HAZIQ BIN OSMAN KELAB OLAHRAGA SETIAWANGSA 12.83 -2.7
92 0198 ALFRED GOH YUAN FENG MUAR CHUNG HWA HIGH SCHOOL 12.84 -2.7
93 0697 LAW ZHEN HOE TSUN JIN HIGH SCHOOL 12.85 +0.4
94 0700 LOUIS LEOW HOCK XIN TSUN JIN HIGH SCHOOL 12.97 -0.8
95 0562 MUHAMMAD FARIS DARWIYS BIN ZIAD SMK PUTRAJAYA PRESINT 11(2) 12.98 -0.8
96 0519 ONG HOCK HENG AULONG TEAM 13.01 -0.8
97 0050 ADIEL AMRAN KAWAN ATHLETICS 13.04 -0.8

98 0731 MOHAMAD AIMAN FIRDAUS BIN ARIFI PUSAT CEMERLANG OLAHRAGA 3
DIV 13.10 +0.0

99 0213 HADRIAN HARISH VIVEKANANDAN FALCON ATHLETICS 13.13 -0.3
99 0914 LAU JUN JAY SEK. MEN. KUEN CHENG 13.13 +0.0
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Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze
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99 0035 MUHAMMAD DANISH IRFAN OKIDAN 13.13 +0.5
102 0048 PANG JIA ZHENG KAWAN ATHLETICS 13.16 +0.1
102 0904 WONG ZI JIE SEK. MEN. KUEN CHENG 13.16 +0.5
104 0921 WONG MUN KIN SEK. MEN. KUEN CHENG 13.22 -0.6
105 0001 MUHAMMAD ULUL AZMI BIN JAPRI SOLO LEVELLING 13.23 -0.8
106 0194 LIM ZHEN JIE MUAR CHUNG HWA HIGH SCHOOL 13.34 -0.6

107 0733 FARHAN BIN ROSLI PUSAT CEMERLANG OLAHRAGA 3
DIV 13.36 -0.5

108 0105 AHMAD ADIB NAUFAL BIN ABDULLAH BEECITY SQUAD 13.38 -0.3
109 0014 MUHAMMAD IMRAN ISMAIL BIN SHARI KELAB OLAHRAGA SETIAWANGSA 13.39 -1.2
110 0907 WONG YUU JET SEK. MEN. KUEN CHENG 13.61 +0.1
111 0707 WONG JIA LIANG TSUN JIN HIGH SCHOOL 13.91 -0.6
112 0913 IN CHERN HAO SEK. MEN. KUEN CHENG 14.11 -2.7
113 0909 CHONG JING JIE SEK. MEN. KUEN CHENG 14.57 +0.4
DNS 0778 SYAFIZUL AZWAN B. SYARMIZI PERAK DNS -0.6
DNS 0196 GOH JACKSON MUAR CHUNG HWA HIGH SCHOOL DNS -1.2
DNS 0056 FARISH ADLY BIN MOHD FAIZAL MAZ KAWAN ATHLETICS DNS -1.2
DNS 0607 MUHAMAD HAZIQ ASYRAAF BIN ZAINO BEBAS (MUHAMAD HAZIQ) DNS -0.5
DNS 0083 KHAIRULNASH BIN MOHAMAD MSN SARAWAK DNS -0.5
DNS 0027 HARINDERJIT SINGH SEKHON BEBAS (HARINDERJIT SINGH) DNS -0.8

DNS 0736 RUZAINI BIN ISMAIL PUSAT CEMERLANG OLAHRAGA 3
DIV DNS -0.8

DNS 0868 DYLLON THYE WENG RATCHAGE WIPERS DNS -0.8

DNS 0737 SURESH KUMAR A/L KALAIMANI PUSAT CEMERLANG OLAHRAGA 3
DIV DNS +0.1

DNS 0162 MUHAMMAD FAHMI BIN MOHD ROZI BEBAS (MUHAMMAD FAHMI) DNS +0.4
DNS 0880 MUHAMMAD IDHAM BIN ROSLI WIPERS DNS +0.5
125 0019 SYED ALLIFF BIN SYED NOH KELAB OLAHRAGA SETIAWANGSA FS -0.7
125 0222 ETHAN TAI JUN JIE FALCON ATHLETICS FS +0.1



100m Lelaki

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 16 Wind : -0.8
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0450 MUHAMMAD RIZAL MIKHAIL BIN MOHD PAHANG ELEPHANT WARRIOR 11.37 q
2 0759 MUHAMMAD HAZIQ HAIKAL BIN MOHD POA TERENGGANU 11.67
3 0308 ANDI NASRUL B. JAINUDDIN MSN SELANGOR 12.28
4 0172 AHMAD NASIM AMZAR BIN AYOB PLD SUNGAI ARA 12.41
5 0700 LOUIS LEOW HOCK XIN TSUN JIN HIGH SCHOOL 12.97
6 0562 MUHAMMAD FARIS DARWIYS BIN ZIAD SMK PUTRAJAYA PRESINT 11(2) 12.98
7 0050 ADIEL AMRAN KAWAN ATHLETICS 13.04
8 0001 MUHAMMAD ULUL AZMI BIN JAPRI SOLO LEVELLING 13.23

Heat 2 of 16 Wind : -0.6
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0452 MOHD HAZIQ DANISH PAHANG ELEPHANT WARRIOR 11.82
2 0189 LIM ZI PING MUAR CHUNG HWA HIGH SCHOOL 11.83
3 0051 ELMAN DARIUS BIN MOHD MARHABAN KAWAN ATHLETICS 12.19
4 0309 MUHAMMAD AKID IFRAN BIN MD AZRI MSN SELANGOR 12.29
5 0563 AKMAL SYAHMI BIN SUHARDI SMK PUTRAJAYA PRESINT 11(2) 12.63
6 0012 GAVIN FEBRIANSYAH BIN NUVI NURD KELAB OLAHRAGA SETIAWANGSA 12.80
7 0707 WONG JIA LIANG TSUN JIN HIGH SCHOOL 13.91
DNS 0778 SYAFIZUL AZWAN B. SYARMIZI PERAK -

Heat 3 of 16 Wind : -0.6
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0574 MUHAMMAD HAIQAL BIN HANAFI KOM 10.928 q
2 0327 AHMAD SUFI BIN MOHD FAIESAL MSN SELANGOR 11.25 q
3 0780 MUHAMAD DANISH AKMAL B.ABDUL KA PERAK 11.38 q
4 0453 MOHD FAIZ IQBAL PAHANG ELEPHANT WARRIOR 11.52 q
5 0013 MUHAMMAD AFIFFARIS BIN MOHAMAD KELAB OLAHRAGA SETIAWANGSA 11.74
6 0053 SAMUEL CHAN JUN JIEA KAWAN ATHLETICS 12.441
7 0921 WONG MUN KIN SEK. MEN. KUEN CHENG 13.22
8 0194 LIM ZHEN JIE MUAR CHUNG HWA HIGH SCHOOL 13.34

Heat 4 of 16 Wind : -1.2
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0575 JONATHAN NYEPA KOM 10.90 q
2 0790 MUHD ISMA HAQIM B.ISMAIL PERAK 11.85
3 0339 LIM WENCES GRIGORA ASIA SOLUTION 11.93
4 0459 MOHD ZARUL PAHANG ELEPHANT WARRIOR 12.23
5 0712 CHAI ZONG YOU TSUN JIN HIGH SCHOOL 12.448
6 0014 MUHAMMAD IMRAN ISMAIL BIN SHARI KELAB OLAHRAGA SETIAWANGSA 13.39
DNS 0196 GOH JACKSON MUAR CHUNG HWA HIGH SCHOOL -
DNS 0056 FARISH ADLY BIN MOHD FAIZAL MAZ KAWAN ATHLETICS -

Heat 5 of 16 Wind : -2.7
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0576 MUHAMMAD ARSYAD BIN MD SAAT KOM 11.16 q



100m Lelaki

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Rank Bib Name Team Time React
2 0342 JAMIE EL-REDHA ANG BIN NORHISHA SINGAPORE SPORTS SCHOOL 11.26 q
3 0847 ADEYEMI ADETUNJI DOLAPO WIPERS 11.30 q
4 0718 ARIF HAIQAL IPTEK 12.08
5 0470 TAN XUAN YI TEAM MAG 12.69
6 0017 MOHAMAD HAZIQ BIN OSMAN KELAB OLAHRAGA SETIAWANGSA 12.83
7 0198 ALFRED GOH YUAN FENG MUAR CHUNG HWA HIGH SCHOOL 12.84
8 0913 IN CHERN HAO SEK. MEN. KUEN CHENG 14.11

Heat 6 of 16 Wind : -0.7
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0577 KHAIRUL HAFIZ BIN JANTAN KOM 10.72 q
2 0848 RAYAN WONG ZHEN NAM WIPERS 10.87 q
3 0343 RAAM KUMAR MUTHUKUMARAN SINGAPORE SPORTS SCHOOL 11.33 q
4 0483 MUHAMMAD IMAN SYAQIR BIN MOHD F PONS (SUKMA) 11.693
5 0069 MUHAMMAD ADAM SYAFIQ BIN OSMAN BEBAS (MUHAMMAD ADAM) 12.09
6 0206 SHAH FAZRIN DANIEL BIN SHANIRWA FALCON ATHLETICS 12.38
7 0730 MOHAMMAD KAMARUL NIZAM BIN AHMA PUSAT CEMERLANG OLAHRAGA 3 DIV 12.53
98 0019 SYED ALLIFF BIN SYED NOH KELAB OLAHRAGA SETIAWANGSA FS

Heat 7 of 16 Wind : -0.5
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0857 REEVE KUA WIPERS 11.19 q
2 0021 MUHAMMAD AMIR SHAZRIL BIN ABD G KELAB OLAHRAGA SETIAWANGSA 11.47 q
3 0493 AVINASH MITRAN A/L VELU PONS (SUKMA) 11.68
4 0077 AUDRAY MACSHAQUILLE ANAK HILLAR MSN SARAWAK 11.79
5 0209 ONG ZI YANG FALCON ATHLETICS 12.18
6 0350 DANIAL RIZQ B. NORFENDY SMK ZA`BA 12.34
7 0915 TAN KAR KIEN SEK. MEN. KUEN CHENG 12.37
DNS 0607 MUHAMAD HAZIQ ASYRAAF BIN ZAINO BEBAS (MUHAMAD HAZIQ) -

Heat 8 of 16 Wind : -0.5
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0025 MOHD IKMAL BIN SAIFUL BAHRI TUDM 11.57 q
2 0507 MUHAMMAD AIMAN BIN BALKHIS PONS (SUKMA) 11.692
3 0355 MUHAMMAD ADAM MUSTAQIM TCK 11.73
4 0211 KUM BO IAN FALCON ATHLETICS 11.95
5 0859 MOHAMMAD NORFANSURI WIPERS 12.22
6 0619 MUHAMMAD NURUL IMAN BIN AHMAD Z ALPHA SSN JOHOR 12.43
7 0733 FARHAN BIN ROSLI PUSAT CEMERLANG OLAHRAGA 3 DIV 13.36
DNS 0083 KHAIRULNASH BIN MOHAMAD MSN SARAWAK -

Heat 9 of 16 Wind : -0.3
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0026 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL ASYRAF BIN REBI TUDM 11.86
3 0632 MUHAMMAD YUSUFF BIN JAAFAR ALPHA SSN JOHOR 12.05
2 0861 AARON AHMAD BIN AHMAD BASTIAN WIPERS 12.05
4 0389 MUHAMMAD MUKHRIZ HAFIZ BIN ROSL PERLIS 12.27
5 0734 MEL VEAN MAJUANG PUSAT CEMERLANG OLAHRAGA 3 DIV 12.35



100m Lelaki

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Rank Bib Name Team Time React
6 0518 WINSON LEONG WAI JUN AULONG TEAM 12.75
7 0213 HADRIAN HARISH VIVEKANANDAN FALCON ATHLETICS 13.13
8 0105 AHMAD ADIB NAUFAL BIN ABDULLAH BEECITY SQUAD 13.38

Heat 10 of 16 Wind : -0.8
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0824 DANISH IFTIKHAR BIN MUHAMMAD RO SUKMA JOHOR 11.18 q
2 0634 MUHAMMAD AIRIEL ISKANDAR BIN RU ALPHA SSN JOHOR 11.76
3 0394 MUHAMMAD SYAHIER HAZIM BIN SIDI PERLIS 11.97
4 0936 CHAI ZI JIAN KINTA - CHAI 12.43
5 0519 ONG HOCK HENG AULONG TEAM 13.01
DNS 0027 HARINDERJIT SINGH SEKHON BEBAS (HARINDERJIT SINGH) -
DNS 0736 RUZAINI BIN ISMAIL PUSAT CEMERLANG OLAHRAGA 3 DIV -
DNS 0868 DYLLON THYE WENG RATCHAGE WIPERS -

Heat 11 of 16 Wind : +0.1
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0411 MUHAMMAD UMAIRA BIN SUBRI KEDAH 11.160 q
2 0140 MUHAMMAD SYAHMI IRFAN BIN ABDUL MELAKA 11.34 q
3 0635 NUR MUHAMMAD ARIS PUTRA BIN HAS ALPHA SSN JOHOR 11.82
4 0710 LAI J-HIN TSUN JIN HIGH SCHOOL 12.21
5 0048 PANG JIA ZHENG KAWAN ATHLETICS 13.16
6 0907 WONG YUU JET SEK. MEN. KUEN CHENG 13.61
DNS 0737 SURESH KUMAR A/L KALAIMANI PUSAT CEMERLANG OLAHRAGA 3 DIV -
98 0222 ETHAN TAI JUN JIE FALCON ATHLETICS FS

Heat 12 of 16 Wind : -1.4
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0653 MUHAMMAD FARISH BIN YUSFARIZAL PULAU PINANG 11.51 q
2 0143 AHMAD AZIZI BIN ROZAINI MELAKA 11.60 q
3 0925 MUHAMMAD ALTAF AMSYAR BIN NOR S PERAK 11.694
4 0542 MUHAMMAD ALIF IKHWAN BIN MOHD N SMK MUTIARA IMPIAN (MI ATHLETIC 11.708
5 0046 LIM HONG XUN KAWAN ATHLETICS 12.09
6 0231 MUHAMMAD MIRZA FITRI BIN MOHD F AMJAY 12.38
7 0423 MOHAMAD RIDZUAN BIN MOHAMAD PUZ MSN PARA 12.50
8 0742 MOHAMAD SUHAIMI BIN HASIN PUSAT CEMERLANG OLAHRAGA 3 DIV 12.58

Heat 13 of 16 Wind : -0.9
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0424 MUHAMAD AFIQ BIN MOHAMAD ALI HA MSN PARA 11.63
2 0236 SHASI KUNAR SANKERAN TENTERA DARAT 11.73
3 0660 LIM JIN SHEN PULAU PINANG 11.76
4 0047 SEAN HUE SHER HENG KAWAN ATHLETICS 12.35
5 0743 MOHAMMAD IRWAN PUSAT CEMERLANG OLAHRAGA 3 DIV 12.37
6 0923 MOHAMED VAL MAAWIYA BEBAS (MOHAMED VAL MAAWIYA) 12.40
7 0547 MUHAMMAD KHAIRAN NASRI BIN KAMA SMK MUTIARA IMPIAN (MI ATHLETIC 12.57
8 0145 MUHAMMAD ADAM NAIMI BIN HAMZAH MELAKA 12.82

Heat 14 of 16 Wind : +0.0



100m Lelaki

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0289 ADAM HAKIM BIN SAMSUDDIN MSN SELANGOR 10.926 q
2 0663 TAN ZHI HANG PULAU PINANG 11.20 q
3 0425 MUHAMMAD NOORHELMIE BIN MOHD RA MSN PARA 11.58 q
4 0151 AHMAD FIRDAUS BIN MISRAN MELAKA 12.16
5 0550 MUHAMMAD IQBAL BIN MOHD AMRI SMK MUTIARA IMPIAN (MI ATHLETIC 12.19
6 0748 HO YUAN SHEN CTAF 12.37
7 0731 MOHAMAD AIMAN FIRDAUS BIN ARIFI PUSAT CEMERLANG OLAHRAGA 3 DIV 13.10
8 0914 LAU JUN JAY SEK. MEN. KUEN CHENG 13.13

Heat 15 of 16 Wind : +0.4
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0449 MUHAMMAD EFRAIN FEERZAN KHAN PAHANG ELEPHANT WARRIOR 10.81 q
2 0298 MUHAMMAD ARIF NAJDAT BIN HASSAN MSN SELANGOR 11.88
3 0557 MUHAMMAD RIZQ ZARIF BIN MUHAMMA SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL 12.39
4 0749 ADAM AQIL SUHAID BIN DINO CTAF 12.45
5 0697 LAW ZHEN HOE TSUN JIN HIGH SCHOOL 12.85
6 0909 CHONG JING JIE SEK. MEN. KUEN CHENG 14.57
DNS 0162 MUHAMMAD FAHMI BIN MOHD ROZI BEBAS (MUHAMMAD FAHMI) -

Heat 16 of 16 Wind : +0.5
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0540 SYAZRY SYAWAL BIN ABDULLAH BAHA SMK MUTIARA IMPIAN (MI ATHLETIC 11.63
2 0049 LOO WEN JUN KAWAN ATHLETICS 11.83
3 0926 ADAM HAIKAL BIN NOR AZWAN BEBAS (ADAM HAIKAL) 12.27
4 0068 ADAM MALEK AL AZIZ COACH JEGA ATHLETIC CLUB (CJAC) 12.48
5 0035 MUHAMMAD DANISH IRFAN OKIDAN 13.13
6 0904 WONG ZI JIE SEK. MEN. KUEN CHENG 13.16
DNS 0880 MUHAMMAD IDHAM BIN ROSLI WIPERS -


